


(EFETEE I

CHINESE JOURNAL OF GERIATRICS
H 1982 £ 2 A 1 W35 PE2H 201642H 14 HHR

x ¥
PEBEREATS

*
o 45 B 2 £
100710 b I AR K& 12 B

w B
A B A K S B

100730, Jb T K IERE 1

BH{% . 0086-10-61012981- 8001

1& AL . 0086-10-85111151

Email: cjge@ cma. org. cn

http: / www. cma. org. cn

BB
FEW

mBHEE
FEHK

H W
(PHEEEREIHFRITIIAA
100710, L F AR A K5 12 5

B & (% H) : (010185158180

Email:office(@ cma. org. cn

ERE
b agEn g &2\ A
100036, AL 5Tl & 4Bk 33 SR AM
15 F AL 807 E
#1§5 . 0086-10-68182610

I"HE&EWHE
HATHE F% 80035
BRI
ItEHEAEEOBARA S
£ 17

FNs FTAS
E ™. *[ﬁ_ HR B £ 2 F) b s R P

(051 o 3 5 5 553 35 1
Z?

R

N
._(

R AE S 4F B 2 e 36 4 8 3R
100010 . b 5% 7R 3 X k{fs’?fr‘fﬁ 65
H115:0086-10-61012981-8001

% B :0086-10-85111131

Email: cjge@ cma. org. cn

48918 Ju, &5 216 5T

PEFEELENEYS
ISSN 0254-9026
CN 11-2225/R

2016 FRRMADEEFESHEH
REZR, ?ﬁ%%ﬁ AT E,
NG Wi

R %

=] R
ERiLis
Nl EREECERAFNHRERS
FHECHERETFHEL e Wit EW Fhk
FHEAMPEER s B R oH R A
323N
75 % KUl LB TR AR R K
FHEEFART EEE - AR HFL HowF

EEERMMER R E RS EF

FE B R G & # e L &t
ARG RE RO £l Bl AWHE
FEEREBRRBT 0 RULES

BT BCR # Bkt R B

WHRZBRRAM v BT B T4 HREE
AERANRETREFTEY K+

o ALk L B - 3 5 B A

LR R R N R AT Y 1 T
AEﬁ@ﬁmﬁiﬁﬁﬁkﬁﬁm@ﬁ¢%

}"[ﬂ e erenreeaes xqgg,-g_ 30 E #g‘#;’__
Tu%%ﬁﬁ%%ﬁ%ié% H

BEERSEEE S

HATHHF R - e FEE Mihdh Y ARE

XHMEE%%%ﬁﬁ%%?&ML
AR EXREHRERE#

TEHHELTRE v BilA 24K BARSE
a3 KR T 6T F AR B K

P XREEHNTH L LN e 5 E&EE LHKF
WHREXFEEARDAMNETEH

FEH R B s £ 8 OBRUEL 3 BE
EEMERRHAREHRY

| = 1V kue EWE THEE

115

120

123

128

133

137

141

144

147

151

156

159



%ﬁgfmmﬁﬁﬁﬁrﬁmﬁﬁm%%ﬂiL&%\ﬁﬁdi%
HHFE WX A

EEARBUERERL S K Klotho B AAKFHMIME v

AMKBEEETHEE pS3 EAAXFATRBRBALA TN KA
R &E X -

%%ﬁ%%ﬁwaﬁgﬁéﬁ%Eﬁm&M$*ﬁ%%ﬁ&%

A8 X M A -
—“\ﬁﬁdiﬁw@tﬁﬁkﬁﬁiﬁﬁAﬁ%W%ﬁ
BHERAFERENZR e
%ﬁ%#%#%k&ﬁ&“ﬁ*%%wﬁ&ﬁﬁkﬁ

hEDEREFESERELLENHXETR
FEAEREEFHEAMEEOBERAR o
XENYD

MM E AR EB S ZEA AT EE I EFFE oo

EMimR
Wnt/B-catenin 5 5 i B x.& JE # BE i AL 4F 48 40 M ) ok B 40

F BB AL B AE AL ] coeoe oot e e et e

&Zik

HA LW BT O TR TR corveereereee e e erve e st ne s e s
SR EE T FHN T G HEE DN oo emrreme e e,
ER AL LB AL AT B oo et e s

SWLE

PHREXLCENBAEEFAF LARE BT

BT A HEEZEAL L E e

EiTRE

- FE VAL

- KT

oo X R
BN B R BB A B S R AR AE oo eeeeesere e ceeree e e e e
- R

%a&kB%%ME@$%%%%EEW&Qﬁ

RER v K4&F
EXH i HEF

AL F

- B HEE KEH
hiER £5F
AEH KEXF
E# #RL Hiw
FrE FEEYF
- B #kA%

BEH

mYRF

T 5> 8 Uk <3
RS

ki Ik M¥F

£=E M
FARL EHF
AikE Heit

K XE&
EhF
iV

&4 RAaxm BARL

T A FT TE] € T R 45 28 2 ) ereeeeees o oot oot e e et et et ekt e e s

HE

(AL B JE B B2 8 75 DI 35 covverre e ons e meees e oo et oo e e s

FHRAREEE 1 PE 112 ]

ABMBITHRE HAwWE Fa%E K FOB FEEL OMNET SR XA
FEA KEBZE Rii Kl M

TEH FWRMEHER mhEF EXREEKR

X # &

AR SR x| e 2EE

wHE

163
168

171

174

179

185

190

195

198

201
205

209

214
217
221

226

167

127



CHINESE JOURNAL OF GERIATRICS

Monthly

Established in February 1982

Volume 35,Number 2 February 14,2016

Responsible Institution
China Association for Science and
Technology

Sponsor
Chinese Medical Association 412 Dongsi
Xidajie, Beijing 100710.China

Editing
Editorial Board of Chinese
Journal of Geriatrics
1 Dahualu, Beijing 100730 .China
Tel:0086-10-64012981-8001
Fax:0086-10-85111151
Email: cjge@ cma. org. cn
http; / www. cma. org. cn

Editor-in-Chief
Wang Jianye( E &)

Managing Director
Yu Pulin( FE #)

Publishing
Chinese Medical Journals
Publishing House Co. , Ltd.
42 Dongsi Xidajie. Beijing 100710.
China
Tel(Fax).0086-10-85158180
Email: office@ cma, org. cn

Printing
Beijing BOHS Printing Color
Co. ,Ltd.

Overseas Distributor
China International Book Trading
Corporation
P. O. Box 399.Beijing100044.China
Code No. 0635(MO))

Mail-Order
Editorial Office of Chinese Journal
of Geriatrics
No. 6 Dafosi East Street. Beijing
100010, China
Tel:0086-10-64012981-8001
Fax:0086-10-85111151
Email : cjge@ cma. org. cn

CSSN
ISSN 0254-9026
CN 11-2225/R

Copyright (© 2016 by the
Chinese Medical Association

No content published by the journals of
Chinese Medical Association may be
reproduced or abridged without
authorization. Please do not use or copy
the layout and design of the journals
without permission.

All articles published represent the
opinions of the authors, and do not reflect
the official policy of the Chinese Medical
Association or the Editorial Board, unless
this is clearly specified.

CONTENTS IN BRIEF

Expert Forum

Manifestations and mechanisms of cardiovascular aging and the value of
frailty assessment in the treatment of cardiovascular disease
LiuXiang. Meng Li. Yu Pulin

Vision disorders in the elderly

Zeng Ping, Ye Junjie

Original Articles
Selection of operative method and peri-operative managements for

osteoporotic femoral intertrochanteric fracture in

elderly patients aged 75 years and Over «««-+-«s+ e rerreisrsrannee i

Tian Qingxian, Xu Ziyu, Du Xinru, et al
Impact of the monounsaturated fatty acid-rich parenteral nutrition on

lipid peroxidation, liver function and clinical outcomes in

elderly patients undergoing liver resection «+ -+« -« +eerrerreeierieiinnniina

Xi Huan, Cui Hongyuan, Zhu Mingwei. et al
Clinical effects and safety of catheter- directed thrombolysis for acute

lower extremity deep vein thrombosis in

patients aged 70 years and OVer «++«++ - +tsrersrrternrtitinniti it

Chen Qianyi, Wang Hua. Hu Xiaoman. et al
Early diagnosis, prevention and treatment of myocardial ischemia during
endoscopic retrograde cholangiopancreatography in
elderly patients
Fang Xuan, LiYali, Chen Xinmei
Application of vacuum sealing drainage in elderly patients with
severe skin and soft tissue injury
Liu Chaopu, Hu Ping, Li Changhua. et al
Feasibility study of visual endotracheal intubation in

elderly patients with a potentially difficult airway

under gel'leral anesthesia «+« rrere e i i s e

Yu Hui, Zhao Nannan, Miao Yongsheng, et al

Comparing different revascularization approaches on the prognosis of
elderly patients aged 75 and over with diabetes and
multi-vessel coronary artery disease

Ge Hailong, Shi Dongmei, Guo Yonghe. et al

Effectiveness and safety of the side-branch balloon pre-imbedding technique on

coronary bifurcation lesions in elderly patients ---------+rorevrecenniininnns

Qiao Yong, Yan Gaoliang, Wang Dong, et al

Association between depression and clinical outcomes in elderly patients

undergoing percutaneous coronary intervention -«-----r-eorererieeiii

Wang Yong, Geng Qingshan. LiuMing, et al

115

120

123

128

133

137

141

144

147

151

156



Clinical features of Parkinson’s disease combined with pain in the elderly «««+-«+ e ssrermreimmnmn i

Zhang Xiaoling, Zhai Liping, Guan Qiaobing, et al

Relationship of stress hyperglycemia, cystatin C and glomerular filtration rate with
short-term prognosis in elderly patients with acute myocardial infarction
Qiu Chongrong, Sui Jian, Zhang Qian, et al

Association between plasma Klotho protein level and lacunar cerebral infarction in the elderly
Pei Wennan, Li Baoshan, Zhong Miao, et al

The expression changes of human telomerase reverse transcriptaseemRNA and p53 protein in
thyroid carcinoma tissues in the elderly and their clinical significance
Chang Qing, Hu Yaojie, Chen Chunyou, et al

Association of genetic polymorphism in the advanced glycation endproduct gene with genetic susceptibility to
ischemic stroke
Sheng Ming, Liu Huixia, Zhang Yanliu

Comparisons of four equations to estimate glomerular filtration rate and
their impacts onchronic kidney disease prevalence in
community-dwelling elderly people in Beijing
Zhang Xuehan, Xie Haiyan, Jiang Hong, et al

Comparison of clinical and pathological features of idiopathic membranous nephropathy between elderly and

non_elderly patients O 4 s 4o s e s e e e e r e T e e e N e asa eaaams abe ta e es e sa sas ana nat abanan net sua e n eb e et 00 et s se be s tan nannravansre pae

Liu Xin, He Xuemei, Zhang Yanjing, et al
Clinical features of acute mesenteric ischemia in the elderly
Yan Jing, Yang Kun,Gan Huatian
Correlation of blood glucose, blood pressure and body weight with pancreatic cancer
Li Guis Niu Shaohui, LuGaofeng, etal
Study on the etiology and hemorrhage-inducing factors of acute upper gastrointestinal hemorrhage in
elderly patients
Zhou Linwei

A retrospective analysis of the clinical characteristics in newly diagnosed diffuse large B-cell lymphoma in

elderly patients aged 70 years and OVEER ««««««=««+ts s rrrseerurtmtttttte it et e e et tes et e e

Li Jiangtao, Liu Hui, Fan Yun, etal

Study on the changes in muscle mass in middle aged and elderly people of different ages in Hangzhou
Li Bo, Zhang Qin, Xu Zherong. el al

Role of the Wnt/B-catenin signaling pathway in regulating the phenotypic transformation of
aortic valvular myofibroblasts to osteoblast-like cells

Shen Yingnian, Wang Hongjie, Chen Di, et al

Review

Progress of tolvaptan in treating heart failure ««-c - ceereeremitn i i i ittt ettt i erce e e e e e e e e nas

Li Xue, Lai Bei, Huang Dahat, et al

Influencing factors of osteoporosis and fractures in patients with type 2 diabetes mellitus
Jing Chunbei, Wang Yanfang, Yuan Qian, et al

Research progression on relationship between angiosteosis and matrix vesicle

Liu Baoyan, Han Jinxiang. Lu Yanqgin

Conference Summary
Summary of the eighth national conference on prevention and treatment of common diseases in elderly people
Shi Jing, Zhou Baiyu, Duan Chunbo

159

163

168

171

174

179

185

190

195

198

201

205

209

214

217

221

226






